
松恵線 平日

松恵線(中津川駅前～恵下橋～中津川駅前)

2025年10月01日 改正

松恵線 松恵線 松恵線 松恵線 松恵線

中津川駅前 07:05 09:30 11:10 13:15 17:20
淀川 07:06 09:31 11:11 13:16 17:21

西宮町 07:08 09:33 11:13 13:18 17:23
昭和橋 07:09 09:34 11:14 13:19 17:24

実戸浄水場前 07:10 09:35 11:15 13:20 17:25
三管橋 07:11 09:36 11:16 13:21 17:26
宗泉寺 07:12 09:37 11:17 13:22 17:27

宗泉寺口 07:13 09:38 11:18 13:23 17:28
合の根口 07:14 09:39 11:19 13:24 17:29
恵下橋 07:15 09:40 11:20 13:25 17:30
清水刈 07:16 09:41 11:21 13:26 17:31
宮前 07:18 09:43 11:23 13:28 17:33

公民館前 07:19 09:44 11:24 13:29 17:34
三菱社宅前 07:20 09:45 11:25 13:30 17:35

松田橋 07:21 09:46 11:26 13:31 17:36
一色 07:23 09:48 11:28 13:33 17:38
淀川 07:26 09:51 11:31 13:36 17:41

中津川駅前 07:28 09:53 11:33 13:38 17:43

松恵線 休日

松恵線(中津川駅前～恵下橋～中津川駅前)

2025年10月01日 改正

松恵線 松恵線 松恵線 松恵線

中津川駅前 09:30 11:10 15:15 17:20
淀川 09:31 11:11 15:16 17:21

西宮町 09:33 11:13 15:18 17:23
昭和橋 09:34 11:14 15:19 17:24

実戸浄水場前 09:35 11:15 15:20 17:25
三管橋 09:36 11:16 15:21 17:26
宗泉寺 09:37 11:17 15:22 17:27

宗泉寺口 09:38 11:18 15:23 17:28
合の根口 09:39 11:19 15:24 17:29
恵下橋 09:40 11:20 15:25 17:30
清水刈 09:41 11:21 15:26 17:31
宮前 09:43 11:23 15:28 17:33

公民館前 09:44 11:24 15:29 17:34
三菱社宅前 09:45 11:25 15:30 17:35

松田橋 09:46 11:26 15:31 17:36
一色 09:48 11:28 15:33 17:38
淀川 09:51 11:31 15:36 17:41

中津川駅前 09:53 11:33 15:38 17:43


